City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005815

LIC-1005386

LIC-1005852

LIC-1005837

LIC-1005811

LIC-1005822

LIC-1005816

LIC-1005813

LIC-1005810

LIC-1005818

LIC-1005814

LIC-1005819

LIC-1005812

LIC-1005821

LIC-1005809

LIC-1005823

LIC-1005824

LIC-1005817

LIC-1005808

LIC-1005851

LIC-1005841
LIC-1005800

LIC-1005849

One Body Fitness
Ministry, LLC

Brookdale Chabmrel
Pinecastle

DIBS, LLC
Get Stretch'd

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Alexander
Rodriguez Pereira

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Cuong
Tong

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Danny
Nguyen

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Dariana
Morales

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Jada Le

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Jazmyn
Glover

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Jordanne
Stanford

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Kevin Le

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Kianna
Ramirez

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Kirstie
Rodriguez Lao

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Liezl Pili
Chiclana

Happy Nails of Central

55 NE 31st Ave
1801 SE 24th Rd

5100 W Hwy 40
#1100

303 SE 17th Street
#301

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Unit 204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver

Florida, Inc. : Minh Trang Springs Blvd Unit

Kim
Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Thanh Mai

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Thi Tam
Mai

Happy Nails of Central
Florida, Inc. : Uyen
Gurney

Michael Goodson Direct
Products

Liftco LLC

Theresa's Lost
Treasures

Pazos Consulting
Services, LLC

204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

2023 E Silver
Springs Blvd Unit
204

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

2515 NW 20th Street 10/25/2023

210 NW 20th Street
1027 NE 14th St

33 NE 16th Street

10/26/2023
10/26/2023

10/27/2023

General Business

Rentals

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ACLF OVER 10
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL
Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS Active

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




