## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005815	One Body Fitness Ministry, LLC	55 NE 31st Ave	10/24/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005386	Brookdale Chabmrel Pinecastle	1801 SE 24th Rd	10/25/2023	Rentals	ACLF OVER 10	Active
LIC-1005852	DIBS, LLC	5100 W Hwy 40 #1100	10/25/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005837	Get Stretch'd	303 SE 17th Street #301	10/25/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005811	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Alexander Rodriguez Pereira	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005822	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Cuong Tong	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005816	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Danny Nguyen	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005813	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Dariana Morales	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005810	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Jada Le	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005818	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Jazmyn Glover	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005814	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Jordanne Stanford	2023 E Silver Springs Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005819	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Kevin Le	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005812	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Kianna Ramirez	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005821	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Kirstie Rodriguez Lao	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005809	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Liezl Pili Chiclana	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005823	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Minh Trang Kim	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005824	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Thanh Mai	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005817	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Thi Tam Mai	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005808	Happy Nails of Central Florida, Inc. : Uyen Gurney	2023 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 204	10/25/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005851	Michael Goodson Direct Products	2515 NW 20th Street	10/25/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005841	Liftco LLC	210 NW 20th Street	10/26/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005800	Theresa's Lost Treasures	1027 NE 14th St	10/26/2023	Merchants/Dealers	SECOND HAND DEALERS	Active
LIC-1005849	Pazos Consulting Services, LLC	33 NE 16th Street	10/27/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active